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Good Morning Advisors!
 
Hopefully you all had a wonderful fall break and are ready to dive into the last quarter of this
semester! We were thrilled to host 1,930 attendees at this year’s Fall Leadership Conference last
week.
 
An FLC Recap:


Total DECA attendees: 362
Total Chapters attending: 33
Largest Chapter attending: Norman North High School (65 attendees)
Average Chapter attendance:  10 attendees per chapter
Miracle Minute donations raised: $756.51
Game pass donations to be added to Miracle Minute: $165
Pin Design Winner:  Putnam City High School – whale design  


 
Additional FLC resources are being added to the OK DECA website this week. Look for those by
Friday. These resources will be accessible to all chapters – whether they attended FLC or not.
 
So…what is next in DECA?
 
DECA Month
We want to feature your chapter during DECA Month 2023 (November)! Please email Paxton Cavin
the following information:
 


1.      Photo of your chapter, a chapter activity, or your officer team
2.      A brief summary of how your chapter celebrates DECA Month
3.      A fun fact about your DECA chapter (think creatively!)


 
 
State Executive Council Application (2024-2025 term)
The updated Oklahoma SEC application will be linked on the Oklahoma DECA website on November


1st. A pre-recorded webinar will be provided in November for students interested in running for
office. Chapters may have up to two students elected to the council from each chapter.
 


Application Deadline:  December 1st


Screening:  December 5th


Campaigns:  February 14th  
 
Have a wonderful rest of the week! 



mailto:Paxton.Cavin@careertech.ok.gov

mailto:Paxton.Cavin@careertech.ok.gov

mailto:James.Gordon@careertech.ok.gov

mailto:Emily.Barrett@careertech.ok.gov

mailto:Mark.Burch@careertech.ok.gov

mailto:Ronda.Hill@careertech.ok.gov

mailto:Jake.Phillips@careertech.ok.gov

mailto:Kyla.Hensley@careertech.ok.gov







 
 
Paxton Cavin
Oklahoma BPA State Advisor 
Oklahoma DECA Chartered Association Advisor
 


 
1500 West Seventh Avenue
Stillwater, OK 74074-4398
405.743.5473 | Pronouns: she/her
www.bpaok.org | www.decaok.org 
 



http://www.bpaok.org/

http://www.decaok.org/



